
27 BASE HEADQUARTERS AND AIR BASE SQUADRON 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
MISSION 
 
LINEAGE 
Air Base Squadron, 28 Air Base Group  
Redesignated 27 Air Base Squadron 
Redesignated 27 Base Headquarters and Air Base Squadron 
 
STATIONS 
Bowman Field, Louisville, Kentucky 
 
ASSIGNMENTS 
 
WEAPON SYSTEMS 
L-2 
L-3 
L-4 
UC-61 
 
COMMANDERS 
 
HONORS   
Service Streamers 
 
Campaign Streamers 
 
Armed Forces Expeditionary Streamers 
 
Decorations 
 
EMBLEM 



 
MOTTO 
 
OPERATIONS 
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